DORCHESTER COUNTY, MARYLAND
ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGING COMMITTEE
County Office Building
501 Court Lane, Room 110
Cambridge, MD 21613

Derek Griffin, Chair
Zia Ashraf, Vice Chair
Vaughn Evans

OPEN SESSION AGENDA
MAY 28, 2025

Call to Order
Open Session
I.  Approval of Open Session Minutes — April 23, 2025
Il.  Discussions with Law Enforcement Agencies
I11.  Closed Session §83-305(b): (1), (13) & (7)
IV. Reconvene in Open Session
V.  Closed Session Summary §3-305(b): (1), (13) & (7)
VI.  Adjournment

Cherry Moaney
Robert Rowe
Patrick Thomas, Legal Counsel

4:30 p.m.

4:40 p.m.
5:46 p.m.
5:47 p.m.
5:50 p.m.



