DORCHESTER COUNTY, MARYLAND ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGING COMMITTEE

County Office Building 501 Court Lane, Room 110 Cambridge, MD 21613

Derek Griffin, Chair Zia Ashraf, Vice Chair Vaughn Evans



Cherry Moaney Robert Rowe Patrick Thomas, Legal Counsel

OPEN SESSION AGENDA MAY 28, 2025

Call to Order

ier	
ion	4:30 p.m.
proval of Open Session Minutes – April 23, 2025	
cussions with Law Enforcement Agencies	
osed Session §3-305(b): (1), (13) & (7)	4:40 p.m.
convene in Open Session	5:46 p.m.
osed Session Summary §3-305(b): (1), (13) & (7)	5:47 p.m.
journment	5:50 p.m.
	sion proval of Open Session Minutes – April 23, 2025 scussions with Law Enforcement Agencies osed Session §3-305(b): (1), (13) & (7) convene in Open Session osed Session Summary §3-305(b): (1), (13) & (7) journment